
Name Website Address Postal Code

Zone 1 - Birmingham, Ensley, Irondale
Abyssinia Missionary Visit on Facebook 2301 Avenue E 35218-1830
Agape Cristiana Iglesia Visit on Facebook 557 Ruffner Rd 35210-1029
Agape Missionary Baptist Church https://www.agapembc.org 110 Oporto Madrid Blvd S 35206-4848
Antioch Community Church https://www.antiochbhm.com 2424 4th Ave S 35233-2519
Brewster Road Community Church https://www.brccbham.org 1661 Brewster Rd 35235-1718
Christ Fellowship Community Church 1449 Medical Park Dr 35213-1901
Christ for the Nations 630 Ishkooda Rd SW 35211-5215
Christian Walk Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 1023 Woodward Rd 35228-2909
Covenant Community Fellowship Church 2012 Magnolia Avenue South 35208
Crestway Baptist Church https://www.crestwaybaptist.com 6400 Crestwood Blvd 35212-4212
Del Rio Baptist Church 410 Del Rio Dr 35235-3006
East Lake Full Gospel Church 7220 4th Ave N 35206-4735
Edgewater Baptist Church 800 Galveston St 35224-1133
Fairview, The Church At 2501 29th Place Ensley 35208-3609
Fellowship Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 3228 Teresa Dr 35217-1072
Grace Covenant Worship Center https://www.gracecovenantwc.com 3300 Wilson Rd SW 35221-2236
Grants Mill, The Church at https://www.churchatgrantsmill.com 6001 Old Leeds Rd 35210-4292
Grantswood Baptist Church 4850 Grantswood Pl 35210-3633
Greater St. John Baptist Church https://greatersjbc.org 2401 Carlos Ave SW 35211-5239
Katherwood Baptist Church 600 Roanoke St 35224-1617
Korean Baptist Church of Birmingham http://kbcb.org 1016 19th St S 35205-4804
Lakewood Baptist Church 8300 9th Ave S 35206-4025
Mount Mariah Missionary Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 7300 Georgia Rd 35212-2920
Mt. Hebron Baptist Church (BHM) WC https://www.mthebron.org 1620 24th Ave N 35204-1216
Mt. Sinai Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 820 Rockingham Rd 35235-2626
New Covenant Christian Center / Restored Sight https://restoredsight.org 4121 7th Ave 35224-2619
New Georgia Baptist Church https://www.ngbc.org 5300 Decatur Hwy 35207-1322
Overton First Baptist Church https://overtonfbc.com 4137 Buckthorn Rd 35210-3834
Pioneer Baptist Church 4235 Pinson Valley Pkwy 35215-4136
Rose Hill Baptist Church 1670 Alton Rd 35210-3769
Sandusky First Baptist Church 1125 Haven Dr 35214-3501
Sardis Missionary Baptist Church http://www.sardisalive.org 1615 4th Ct W 35208-4211
Sixth Avenue Baptist Church http://www.sixthavebaptist.com 1101 Martin Luther King Jr Dr 35211-2841
South Park Baptist Church 2341 Pearson Ave SW 35211-3530
South Roebuck Baptist Church https://southroebuckchurch.com 501 Mountain Dr 35206-1635
Spirit of Faith Ministries Visit on Facebook 7833 2nd Ave S 35206-4316
St. James Baptist Christian Center http://www.stjameschristiancenter.org 910 20th St 35218
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True Life Baptist Church http://truelifechurch.org 275 Chickasaw Dr 35214-3681
True Vine Evangelical Church http://truevineoutreach.org 4030 40th Ter N 35217-4132
United Fellowship Community Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 500 B Y Williams SR Dr 35228-2227
Victory Missionary Visit on Facebook 536 Timber Ridge Dr 35214-1324
Westmont Baptist Church https://www.westmontbaptist.org 2963 Mulga Loop Rd 35224-2915
Westwood Baptist Church https://westwoodbc.net 2349 Forestdale Blvd 35214-1518
Winewood Baptist Christian Fellowship Visit on Facebook 2974 Winewood Rd 35215-4198

Zone 2 - Adamsville, Docena, Fultondale, Gardendale, Mulga, Tarrant
Adamsville Baptist Church 5101 Adams Ave 35005-1215
Believer's Temple Visit on Facebook 501 4th Ct 35060-4006
East Gardendale Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 360 Tarrant Rd 35071-2948
Fultondale First Baptist Church myffbc.com 409 Main St. 35068
Iglesia Bautista Vida Nueva (Dawson Fultondale) https://www.dawsonchurch.org/iglesia-bautista-vida-nueva/ 409 Main St 35068-1973
Maytown Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 4679 Birmingport Rd 35118-9527
Messiah's House 1389 Park Ave 35217-3177
Mt. Calvary Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 2127 Hill Dr 35217-3305
Mulga Baptist Church 200 1st Ave 35118-9735
Pillar of Hope Christian Church Visit on Facebook 520 5th St 35217-1630
Springdale Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 101 Springdale Rd 35217-2029
Victory City Birmingham https://www.ourvictorycity.org 1533 E Lake Blvd 35217-3201
Walkers Chapel Baptist Church 1525 Briscoe St 35068-1411

Zone 3 - Center Point, Leeds, Odenville, Pinson, Remlap, Trussville
Agape Church https://agapepinson.com 6829 AL-79 35126
Cahaba City Church https://www.cahabacity.church/?fbclid=IwAR0dGD-2p9FAL-gj4x P.O. BOX 1082 35173
Center Point First Baptist Church (Hispanic) 5271 Old Springville Rd 35126-3674
Chalkville First Baptist Church https://fbcchalkville.org 2100 Old Springville Rd 35215-4031
Christ Missionary Baptist 29 16th Ave NW 35215-5513
Clearview Baptist Church http://clearviewbaptist.com 5271 Old Springville Rd 35126-3674
Cross at Clay, The Visit on Facebook 6712 Old Springville Rd 35126-3046
Deerfoot Baptist Church https://deerfootbaptist.org 5450 Mount Olive Church Rd 35173-2654
Eastside Baptist Church https://ebcbirmingham.org 558 Gadsden Hwy 35235-2445
Eden Westside Baptist Church River Campus https://edenwestside.org 1441 W Riverview Rd 35173-3149
Hillview Baptist Church https://hillviewbaptistchurch.com 800 Heflin Ave E 35214-3418
House of Miracles Christian Church 4444 Sharon Church Rd 35126-2649
Huffman Baptist Church https://huffmanbaptist.org 700 Huffman Rd 35215-7835
Hughes Memorial Baptist Church 8786 Bradford Trafford Rd 35126-2503
Kingdom Family Christian Christian Fellowship https://www.kingdomfamilycf.org 700 Huffman Rd 35215-7835
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Leeds Community Church 1721 Moton St 35094-7230
Leeds First Baptist Church https://www.fbcleeds.org 7481 Parkway Dr 35094-4815
Mt. Hebron Baptist Church http://www.mthebronlife.org 2617 Eastern Valley Rd 35094-3731
New Hope Baptist Church https://thehopebham.com 1740 Heron Johnson Dr 35211-2857
North Clay Baptist Church https://www.northclay.org 7476 Clayton Rd 35126-2599
NorthPark Baptist Church https://nponline.org 5700 Deerfoot Pkwy 35173-2632
Palmerdale Cross https://www.palmerdalecross.org 4950 Faucett Rd 35126-2972
Pinson First Baptist Church https://www.fbcpinson.org 4036 Spring St 35126-3206
Ridgecrest Baptist Church https://www.myridgecrest.info 7789 Gadsden Hwy 35173-2641
Roebuck Plaza First Baptist Church 967 Gadsden Hwy 35235-3041
Trinity Baptist Church (The Chapel) 1232 Argo Margaret Road Suites 3 & 4 35120-6990
Trussville First Baptist Church https://www.fbctrussville.org 128 N Chalkville Rd 35173-1373
Valley East Baptist Church 4432 Main St 35126
Valley View Baptist Church http://www.valleyviewbaptist.com 7254 President St 35094-7819
Walking on Water Christian 8745 Highlands Dr 35173-3822

Zone 4 - Calera, Chelsea, Homewood, Hoover, Mountain Brk, Vestavia
Berney Points Baptist Church 3332 Pembrooke Ln 35226-2202
Birmingham First Baptist Church https://www.fbcbirmingham.org 2209 Lakeshore Dr 35209-6718
Brook Hills, The Church at https://www.brookhills.org 3145 Brook Highland Pkwy 35242-5863
Brookwood Baptist Church https://brookwood.org 3449 Overton Rd 35223-2130
Cahaba Heights Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 3800 Crosshaven Dr 35243-5322
Celebration Church of Birmingham Alabama https://celebrationchurchonline.com 5709 Mallard Lake Dr 35244-4315
Christ Fellowship Church https://www.cfcbirmingham.org 76 Green Springs Hwy 35209-4902
Church on the Bluff https://www.churchonthebluff.org 2211 McGwier Dr 35226-1721
Dawson Memorial Baptist Church https://www.dawsonchurch.org 1114 Oxmoor Rd 35209-5320
Fullness Christian Fellowship https://fullnesscf.org 2575 Columbiana Rd 35216-2511
Green Valley Church https://gvbc.org 1815 Patton Chapel Rd 35226-3351
Hoover First Baptist Church https://fbchoover.org 2025 Patton Chapel Rd 35216
Hope Community Church https://www.hopebhm.org 4445 Montevallo Rd 35213-1515
Hunter Street Baptist Church https://www.hunterstreet.org 2600 John Hawkins Pkwy 35244-4009
Lakeside Baptist Church https://www.lakesidebaptist.com 2865 Old Rocky Ridge Rd 35243-2915
Liberty Park, The Church at http://www.libertypark.org 12001 Liberty Pkwy 35242-7510
Mountain Brook Baptist Church https://www.mbbc.org 3631 Montevallo Rd S 35213-4205
Philadelphia Baptist Church https://www.pbchurch.org 3001 Pump House Rd 35243-1847
Raleigh Avenue Baptist Church https://rabc.org 309 Raleigh Ave 35209-6550
Shades Crest Baptist Church https://shadescrest.org 452 Park Ave 35226-1101
Shades Mountain Baptist Church https://www.shades.org/home 2017 Columbiana Rd 35216-2117
Shelby Crossings https://www.shelbycrossings.com 532 George Roy Pkwy 35040-4981
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Tapestry Church https://www.tapestry.church 110 Little Valley Ct 35244-2002
Valleydale https://www.valleydale.org 2324 Valleydale Rd 35244-2078
Vestavia Hills Baptist Church http://www.vhbc.com 2600 Vestavia Dr 35216-1338
Word of Faith https://www.wordchurch4u.org 1049 Dunsmore Dr 35043-7250

Zone 5 - Bessemer, Dolomite, Hueytown, McCalla, Midfield, Pleasant Grove
Bellview Baptist Church https://www.bellviewbc.org 	6674 Eastern Valley Rd 35111-3027
Bethel Baptist Church https://www.bethelpgal.com 635 9th Way 35127
Canaan Baptist Church https://www.canaanbaptist.net 2543 Morgan Rd 35022-5036
Christ Our Hope (Cristo Nuestra Esperanza) Bessemer Visit on Facebook 513 7th St S 35020-6376
Concord Baptist Church http://concordfamily.org 5951 Warrior River Rd 35023-4358
Crossway Baptist Church 1080 9th Ave SW 35022-4530
Cottage Hill Baptist Church https://www.cottagehill.org 1120 Pleasant Grove Rd 35127-1902
Dolomite Baptist Church 781 Allison-Bonnett Memorial Dr 35061
Eastern Valley Baptist Church https://www.evbconline.com 1216 Potter Ave 35020-8650
Faith Church https://www.faithchurchmidfield.org/home 910 9th St 35228-2809
First Baptist Church of McCalla 6043 Moore Cemetery Rd 35111-3544
First Missionary Baptist Church Hueytown Visit on Facebook 3893 Williamson Dr 35023-2383
Flint Hill Baptist Church https://www.flinthill.net 1630 Powder Plant Rd 35022-6143
Grace Church Bessemer https://www.gracechurchbessemer.com 2033 Sadlertown Road 35022
Grace Life Baptist Church https://yourgracelife.com 5911 Old Tuscaloosa Hwy 35111-3510
Hueytown Baptist Church https://www.hueytownbaptist.com 3000 Dwaine Ave 35023-2840
Integrity Baptist Church http://integritybaptistchurch.org 121 Ivy Ave 35023-2532
Living Faith Baptist Cathedral 917 Old Warrior River Rd 35023-1855
McAdory, The Baptist Church at https://bcam.info 4954 Eastern Valley Rd 35111-3401
New Light Missionary Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 330 Wellington St 35020-7038
New Faith Baptist Church 131 2nd Ave 35127-2747
North Highlands Baptist Church https://www.northhighlandsbaptist.com 4851 15th Street Rd 35023-5767
Pleasant Grove First Baptist Church https://fbcpg.org 724 4th St 35127-1005
Pleasant Ridge Baptist Church https://www.pleasantridgebaptist.org 1343 Hueytown Rd 35023-2439
Pleasant Valley Missionary Baptist Church https://pleasantvalleymissionarybaptistchurch.com 1765 Dotson Dr 35022-3872
Raimund Heights https://www.raimundheightsbaptistchurch.org 233 Elrie Blvd 35020-7931
River Road Baptist Church Visit on Facebook 3352 Warrior River Rd 35023-1325
Rock Mountain Lakes Baptist Church https://www.rmlbc.org/wp/ 6495 Rock Mountain Lake Rd 35111-3843
Shady Grove Baptist Church https://shadygrovebhm.org 4644 Laceys Chapel Loop Rd 35022-4046
Shannon First Baptist Church https://www.shannonbaptist.com 206 Paden Avenue 35022
Tannehill Valley Baptist Church https://www.tannehillvalley.org 12858 Tannehill Pkwy 35111-2625
The Station Church https://thestationchurch.org 6270 Park South Dr 35022-5655
Valley Creek Baptist Church https://www.vcbchurch.com 3253 Virginia Dr 35023-5783
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Vineland Park Baptist Church http://www.vinelandparkbaptist.org 151 20th St 35023-2701
West Highland Baptist Church https://www.whbcathens.org 4839 W Highlands Church Rd 35023-3755
World Overcomers Christian Church https://www.angelfire.com/al2/worldovercomers/ 510 4th Ave SW 35022-4722
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